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VIN: WDB1260391A547802

Mo accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
B3 | 7 Detailed records available

EE 43,413 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Viehicle History Report is baged anly on infosnalion supplied to CARFAX and available as of 95722 at 1001928 PM (COT). Other information abowt this wehicke, including
probilems, may not have been reported 1o CARFAX. Usa this repot a2 one important tool, slong with a vehicle mepection and test drive, 1o make a batier decision aboul your next used car.

P Title History

ne inlaamation in thes saction

» Back To Top Summary

H Guarantead
Mo Problem
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Mo Problemn

Saklvage | Jurk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lermon

Mot Actual Mileage | Excesds Meachanical Lirmits

GUARANTEED - Mone of these major tithe problems were reported by a state Department of Mator Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate
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Mol all accidents / issees aie reported o CARFAK

# Back To Top

Total Loss
Mo total loss reported to CARFAX. Mo Issues Reported
Struciural Damage

Mo structural damage reported to CARFAX.
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Mo Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
Mo airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

<

Mo Iss0es Reported

Odameter Check

Mo indication of an odometer rollback. Mo lssues Indicated

< |

Accident f Damage
Mo accidents or damage reported ta CARFAX. Mo lsalies Reported
Manufaciurer Recall

Check with an autharized dealer for any open recalls. Ask Your Dealer

Basic Warranty
Mo data reported to CARFAX.

Mo Data Reported

IC AR | F A _. _' Detailed History ~ Back to Top Glossary
Date Mileage Source Comments
09/26,2018 43,390 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Depl
09/27/2078 Dhia Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle DeplL - Mew owner reported
Wadswarth, OH
Title 85202925123
02/13,2079 43413 Dealear Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
D&/21/2019 Florida Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Tithe issued or updated
Fort Lauderdale, FL - Registration isswed or renewed
Title 20135231177 - Mew owner reported
- Titbed or registered as personal vehicle
- Wehicle cobor noted as Silver
DB/05/2019 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titbed or registered as personal vehicle
Fort Lauderdale, FLL - Loan or lien reported
Title 20135231177 - Wehicle color noted as Siver
11/0572019 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Fort Lauderdale, FL - Loan or lien reported
Title £0135231177 - Vehicle color noted as Sihver
06/20,2020 Florida Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title 80135231177

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
= Vehiche color noted as Silver

Hmim, we haven received any information on this car since June 2020. Before you buy, ask the seller for recent service or
repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at wwow carfax. com.

Sell Your Carin

3 Easy Steps!
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#  Back to Top Full Glossady

Mew Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold fo a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owners) at a Depariment of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Mot all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is avaitable for vehicles
manufactured after 19971 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the
following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicke owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each tithe or registration record on a CARFAX report
does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow L= o facehaok. com/CARFAK o [DCARFAKING A-hutll:lllﬂ.‘l'.

CARFAX DEPENDE OM ITE SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, MO RESPOMSIEILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGEMNTS FOR
ERRORS Of OMISSIONS IN THIE REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIME ALL WARRAMNTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARFRANTEES OF
MERCHANTABILITY DR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

& Z022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S2P Global. All fighta reserved.
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